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2016 Chevrolet Silverado 1500

Crew Cab LS 4WD
CHANGE CAR COMPARE
Values
Base Price

Mileage (40,000)

Total Base Price

Options
Back Up Camera
Fixed Running Boards

Bed Liner

Price + Options

Sell my car fast. Get Offer.

Certified Pre-Owned (CPO) 1]

Certified Price with Options

Rough Trade-In

$27,050

$2,825

$29,875

$75
$50

$50

$30,050

Average Trade-In

$28,825

$2,825

$31,650

$75
$50

$50

$31,825

Clean Trade-In

$30,300

$2,825

$33,125

$75
$50

$50

$33,300

Clean Retail

$33,850

$2,825

$36,675

$75
$50

$50

$36,850

+$2,125

$38,975


https://www.nadaguides.com/Company-Overview
https://www.nadaguides.com/Cars/2016/Chevrolet/Silverado-1500/Crew-Cab-LS-4WD
https://www.jdpower.com/sell-my-car

