



## 2016 Chevrolet Silverado 1500

## **Crew Cab LS 4WD**



## **Values**

	Rough Trade-In	Average Trade-In	Clean Trade-In	Clean Retail
Base Price	\$27,050	\$28,825	\$30,300	\$33,850
Mileage (40,000)	\$2,825	\$2,825	\$2,825	\$2,825
Total Base Price	\$29,875	\$31,650	\$33,125	\$36,675
Options				
Back Up Camera	\$75	\$75	\$75	\$75
Fixed Running Boards	\$50	\$50	\$50	\$50
Bed Liner	\$50	\$50	\$50	\$50
Price + Options	\$30,050	\$31,825	\$33,300	\$36,850
Sell my car fast. <b>Get Offer.</b>				
Certified Pre-Owned (CPO) <sup>1</sup>				+\$2,125
Certified Price with Options				\$38,975